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No.                  Title Argued by               Mins. 

184

185

186

204

PEOPLE v JOSEPH HECKER

PEOPLE v ANTHONY GUARDINO

PEOPLE v ERIC HOLLIS

PEOPLE v JAMEL BLACK

Robert S. Dean             10 
Ellen Stanfield Friedman   10

David Touger               10
Amyjane Rettew             10

Meredith L. Turner         10
Jared Wolkowitz            10

William G. Kastin          10
Seth M. Lieberman          10

190 PEOPLE v DRAGAN BOSCIC Bonnie Mitzner             15

Joel M. Proyect            15

                         3:50

At the beginning of appellant’s presentation, counsel may request rebuttal
time from the Chief Judge.  The time for rebuttal will be deducted from
counsel’s assigned argument time.


